

## Western Fortunes Inc. - Offspring Enrolment Form 2024

## PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY-PDF/JPEG in Actual/Full Size ONLY

Offspring Name:	Birth Year:
□ Stallion □ Gelding □ Mare □ Embryo Transfer Registration #	Registration Pending
Sire:	
Dam: Dam's Sire:	
Breeder's Name (as it would appear on the registration):	
Owner's Name:	
Mailing Address:	
City:Province/State:	Postal/Zip:
Phone/Cell:E-mail:	
GST has been added for your convenience-ENROLMENT DEADLINE DECEMBER 1/24	
☐ Grandfather: sired by newly nominated 2024 & 2025 stallions (Yearlings & Must include a digital copy of registration or forward once received from the breed.	·
All fees in <u>CAD Funds</u> (USA residents please contact our office for current exchange rate)	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Payment Methods:  \$\text{\$\text{\$\text{10.50 Administration fee-}}}\$ added to FINAL TOTAL  \$(Add to all separate transactions-administration fee distribution: \$10.00 to annual Hi-Pt Cash Awards & .50 is GST)  \$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$CHEQUES WILL BE CHARGED A FEE OF \$50.00}}\$}\$  \$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$\text{\$Paymail}}}\$ as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by applicable of the substruction of the Western Fortunes Inc. Incentive Program, I hereby agree to abide by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by any and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by the program of the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by the program of the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by the program of the changes the program of the ch	Total Payment: \$  Total # of Offspring  Date Processed:  Paid \$  Payment Date:  Name:  Cheque #  MCD Conf #
and all rules and conditions as set by this program, or the changes thereof, as are deemed necessary by Western Fortunes Inc. All parties (owners & riders) involved in the Western Fortunes Inc. incentive program are responsible for the conditions and fully understanding their content. Western Fortunes Inc. assumes no liability to those who have not read the conditions and having not read these conditions they are still held to their contents. If the incentive program is canceled, all fees, excluding interest, 20% administration fee, \$20.00 hi-point award, transaction fees and GST will be refunded if canceled prior to offspring's 5-year old year. I authorize Western Fortunes Inc. to make public my name and contact information on their website and other social media networks.  Signature:	Paper Deposit #  ET Conf #  PP Conf #  I/R # 2024

